Shanghai’s Role in
the Economic Development

of China

Reform of Foreign Trade and Investment

GANG TIAN

PGER Westport, Conrac::il?r:




Contents

Tables

Acknowledgments

Acronyms

1

Introduction

2 Shanghai’s Position in China’s Planned Economy
during the Maoist Period

3 China’s Post—1979 Uneven Regional Policy: Shanghai and
Guangdong

4 Foreign Trade Decentralization and Regional
Performance: Shanghai and Guangdong

5 Shanghai’s Trade Commodity Structure after the Mid-1980s

6 The Emergence of Shanghai’s Role As Domestic Entrep6t Center

7 The Patterns of Foreign Direct Investment in Shanghai

8 Shanghai’s Changing Role in China’s Economic Development
under the Open-Door Policy: Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

ix

xiii

XV

37

71

107

135

167

195

203

221



