Shanghai's Role in the Economic Development of China

Reform of Foreign Trade and Investment

GANG TIAN



Contents

Table	es established to the second of the second o	ix
Ackn	owledgments	xiii
Acronyms		xv
1	Introduction	1
2	Shanghai's Position in China's Planned Economy during the Maoist Period	9
3	China's Post-1979 Uneven Regional Policy: Shanghai and Guangdong	37
4	Foreign Trade Decentralization and Regional Performance: Shanghai and Guangdong	71
5	Shanghai's Trade Commodity Structure after the Mid-1980s	107
6	The Emergence of Shanghai's Role As Domestic Entrepôt Center	135
7	The Patterns of Foreign Direct Investment in Shanghai	167
8	Shanghai's Changing Role in China's Economic Development under the Open-Door Policy: Conclusion	195
Bibliography		203
Index		221